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BABAR SONALI LAXMAN
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BHANDAGE DHEERAJ

DHANANJAY

CHAVAN ANIL TRYAMBAK

CHITARE PRATIK RAMESH

DESHMUKH DINESH SUMANT

DESHMUKH SAHIL UDAY

DESHPANDE PRANAYV PRADIP

DHAMALE SAYALI

DHONDIBA

DIGHE RANI RAJENDRA

GARAD HARSHAD VIJAY

KADAM AYUSH NILESH

KADAM KAUSHAL MANGESH

KHATPE KUNAL ASHOK

KSHIRSAGAR PRANAYV

RAJENDRA

KULKARNI AISHWARYA

BHIKAJI

LOHAKARE PRASANNA
DNYANESHWAR

LULLA DIMPLE ASHOK

MAHTO SONU JODHAN

MENKUDALE SHRUSHTI

PRAKASH

MULE ASHITOSH SANJAY

PANDEY ANUJSURESH

PASALKAR PARAG POPAT

PATIL SANDESH DILIP

PATOLE ANKITA SACHIN

PATOLE SHUBHAM SACHIN

PETARE SURAJRAJV

PHULMAMDIKAR YASH

PRAVIN

POL KIRAN ANKUSH

PURANKAR RAKESH KISHOR

PURI BRIJESH PRADIP

RATHOD ANKITA
CHANDRAKANT

SANGALE PRATIK PRASHANT

SARJE OMKAR SANTOSH

SHARMA KARTIK VIVEK

For Course: B.B.A.

Mother Name

SUNANDA

MEENA

JAMUNA

NUTAN

SUNITA

MANISHA

PRITI

ASHA

KALPANA

SHARADA

NAMITA

ANITA

KUNDA

NEELAM

NEETA

SHARMILA

PUJA

KAILIDEVI

ARUNA

SUNITA

MUNDREEKA

SARIKA

VASUNDHARA

SHOBHA

SHOBHA

MANISHA

PRAJAKTA

ASHA

CHHAYA

SANGITA

MENUKA

KAVITA

RENUKA

VARTIKA

College Unipune ID: CAAP014450

Birth Date
13 Mar 2004

04 Dec 2004

11 May 2003
23 Nov 2002
24 Dec 2001
22 Feb 2003
03 Nov 2004

29 Apr 2004

12 Oct 2003
17 May 2004
18 Jul 2004
04 Nov 2004
21 May 2005

14 Sep 2004
24 Apr 2004
24 Jun 2003

15 Sep 2001
01 Jul 2002

16 Feb 2005

14 Apr 2001
13 Sep 2002
16 Jun 2005
03 Jun 2002
10 Apr 2005
26 Mar 2003
26 Feb 2003

16 Jun 1997

28 Jul 2002
26 May 1982
12 Feb 2002

25 Dec 2004

10 Jun 2003
15 Jul 2002

03 Nov 2004

Year

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2022-2023

Eligibility No
12022039492

12022039489

12022039481
12022118656
12022039485
12022039488
12022039498

12022039499

12022039486
12022241554
12022039509
12022039494
12022039512

12022039491
12022039495
12022039497

12022039483
12022039487

12022039511

12022039502
12022039490
12022039513
12022241553
12022039510
12022039484
12022039505

12022039503

12022039493
12022039507
12022039504

12022129641

12022039496
12022268963

12022039501

List ID
T220900724

T220900724

T220900724
T221001881
T220900724
T220900724
T220900724

T220900724

T220900724
T221109267
T220900724
T220900724
T220900724

T220900724

T220900724

T220900724

T220900724
T220900724

T220900724

T220900724
T220900724
T220900724
T221109267
T220900724
T220900724
T220900724

T220900724

T220900724
T220900724
T220900724

T221003121

T220900724
T231111086

T220900724
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2022-2023
For Course: B.B.A.

35 TALALEYUVRAJGIRADHAR SUNANDA 25 Dec 1985 1 12022039506 T220900724
36 TARANG DHANRAJAGRE PRIYANKA 16 Apr 2004 1 12022039508 T220900724
37 UGALE MANISH ASHOK APARNA 10 Nov 2001 1 12022039500 T220900724
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2022-2023
For Course: B.B.A.

Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Birth Date Y ear Eligibility No List ID
38 SHINDE ABHISHEK ASHOK MANGAL 08 Dec 2001 2 12022174035 T221106509
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